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
now and be business within 

48 hours. Call and ask about 
the “College Cash Bonanza.” 
Pfeifer-Hamilton Publishers

1-800-247-6789
www.wholeperson.com/cash

FOR RENT

D.R. CAIN PROPERTIES
Brazos House Apts.

• 2401 Welsh, C.S. 693-9957
Longmire House Apts.

, 2300 Longmire, C.S. 693-7741
Yellow House Apts.

ISW Pkwy & Welsh, C.S. 696-9492
1 BD/1 BA&2BD/1 BA or 2 BD/2 BA APTS. 
Duplexes & 4-Plexes - Bryan & C.S.

Our Apartments Are Cleaner 
Our Prices Are Better 

Our Service is the BEST!!

MAIN OFFICE - 3002 Texas Ave. S., C.S.

693-8850
Now Preleasing for the spring!
Ask about our leasing policy!

FOR RENT
Pregnant? Fully certified adoption agency can help. 
Call The Homes of St. Mark, Houston. 800-543-2229, 
ask for Pam Lucas. Legal/medical expenses paid
only. ______________ _____________________
Dear Birth Mother - thank you for choosing the brave 
alternative of adoption. We are a stable, secure, & tra­
ditional couple seeking to adopt your precious new­
born. Successful, devoted Dad and nurturing, stay-at- 
home Mom await the gift of your infant to raise, teach, 
love & cherish forever. We can promise, a bright future 
for your baby. Safe, suburban area. Approved Home 
Study. Can be agency-assisted or private/independent 
through our attorney. Call Chris & Noreen anytime at 
1-800-388-9949. Legal/medical expenses only 
Mommy, Daddy, & I are dreaming of a little sister or 
brother to join our family of 3 in France. Paris is a 
magical fairy tale place for a child to grow up. We live 
on a beautiful park near pony rides, puppet shows, & 
even the Eiffel Tower!! To learn more about us, call 1- 
800-648-1807 & ask about Eric & Margaret. 
Legal/Medical expenses only

Attention Ail Students!!! Grants & Scholarships 
Available From Sponsors!!! No Repayments, 
Ever!!! $$$ Cash For College $$$ For Info: 1-800- 
243-2435.

Private bedroom in 4 bdrm house in Bryan. L.R., D.R., 
kitchen, W/D. furnished. $225/mo. 281-367-7866 or 
281-350-1222, Regina or Scott. Leave message 
Sublease 2 bdrm/2 bath, built in W/D, dishwasher, mi­
crowave, Ig. living room & kitchen, A&M shuttle, good 
carpet. Discounted rate - $480/mo. Call 774-1267 
2 bdrm/2 bath duplex. Fenced yard, bus line. 710 
Cross Timbers. First month rent Free! 693-1800 
Sublease efficiency in January. Clean, new a.c. and
carpet, $360/mo. 764-2807 __________ '_____
2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba studio apartment for rent in Bryan. 
W/D conn. & fenced in patio. Current occupant will 
pay part of deposit. Rent $495/mo. Call at 846-5210
C. Sta. spacious 2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath four-plex, W/D in­
cluded, shuttle, some bills. 846-4409
2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath duplex. Available December 20th. 
Large kitchen. Close to campus. $500/mo. 846-2109
2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath. $400/mo. Ceiling fans, w/d conn., 
on-site laundry, pets o.k. Available November 20th. 
694-0260
Help!! Spring sublease, large 2 bdrm/2 bath. Dec. 15 
- May 17. W/D conn., walking closets, on bus rt. 
Close to campus. $645/mo. Call Katy 694-2947 
Sublease 1 bdrm/1 bath. $395/mo. $100 deposit. 
A.S.A.P. Shuttle rt.. Very quiet area. Please call 764- 
0804.
Treehouse Village sublease 2 bdrm/2 bath ending May 
'97 with option to extend. Washer/dryer connections. 
Bus route walking distance. $690/mo. 696-2483 
Sublease end of December. Timber Creek Apartment. 
2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath. $475/mo. Regular $515/mo. 
Come quick!! Shannon, 846-2056
Duplex for rent. 1,000 sq, ft. 2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath, w/d 
conn., on bus rt. $585/mo. No dogs. 696-1933 
Sublease 1 bdrm/ 1 ba apartment at The Landing 
Apartments. Available 11/29/96 - 5/15/97. $375/mo. 
775-5713
'Sublease Spring semester - female, room at The Fo­
rum, bus rt. Call Laura 821-7125
Sublease 2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath in Peppertree. $520/mo. 
Available A.S.A.P. Call 696-0223
2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath - 1 room for rent, close to shuttle 
bus. Pager #226-4572.
1 room of 3 bdrm/1 bath house for rent. Close to cam­
pus, fenced backyard. Pager #226-4572, or Maryann 
696-5759.
Attractive apartments available now! Various areas. 
Some near campus. 1 bedroom from $350, 2 bed­
rooms from $400, 3 bedroom duplexes from $600. 
Jim Baletka owner/broker, 693-2710
COME HOME TO TIMBER CREEK - Select your fa­
vorite 2 bedroom floorplan and enjoy comfortable living 
at its best. Starting at $500. $100 oft January rent. 
New Lease Special. Call 846-2976
Large 2 bedroom/1 1/2 bath Studio (1,042 sq. ft.) com­
plete w/washer & dryer. Starting at $585. $100 off 
January rent. New Lease Special. Timber Creek - 
846-2976
MILL CREEK CONDOS - Contemporary 2 bdrm/1 bath 
complete w/washer & dryer. Starting at $530. $100 
off January rent. New Lease Special. Call 846-2976 
Hell of a deall! 3 bdrm/1 1/2 bath townhouse. Car­
port, new carpet, vinyl & paint. $600/mo. Kenneth, 
696-4343
Sublease 1 bdrm/ 1 ba, large closets, pool, close to 
campus. $350/mo. Call 764-9214
2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath. $450/mo. New appliances. Non­
smoking. Quiet. Manuel St. Private parking. Avail­
able l/ITg?. 693-0710

FOR RENT

THE HORIZON
Aggieland’s Newest Private Student Dorm 

Starting at only $275 per month 
All-Inclusive housing for students, faculty and 

visitors to campus.
Furnished Rooms with All Bills Paid 

Free Shuttle To and From Texas A&M 
Optional Meal Plans. Short term housing available.

Call 779-7091 TODAY!!

FOR RENT PETS
Sublease at University Towers. Female. $100 savings 
- your cost $637/mo., phone & mailbox. 1-713-496-
4756 or 1-713-530-7330 _____
The Villas of Cherry Hollow now preleasing for 
Spring '97, a spacious 2 bdrm/1 bath w/880 sq. ft. & a 
luxurious 2 bdrm/1 1/2 bath studio w/1,014 sq. ft. 3 
blocks to TAMU. Come by today! 503 Cherry St.
846-2173 _________________ _____________ __
Sublease for Spring semester, only for female occu­
pant. In University Towers, price negotiable. Call 
Mary (409) 268-4485 _ _ _
Sublease 2bdrm/2bth Jan-May 1997. Dishwasher, re­
frigerator, shuttle route. 694-1637 
Be the first to occupy these new 3 bdrm/3 baths, 1,400 
sq. ft. duplexes. Excellent location. Extras - ice mak­
ers, w/d conn., alarm systems, energy efficient fea­
tures, shuttle, fans, fenced yards. Available Dec. 1st.
Select Properties 696-3107______________________
Walk to Campus! Northgate Area. Normandy 
Square Condos. 2 bdrm/1 bath. Available 12/20 and 
1/1 $575/mo. Purchase Option Available. 776-3690 
or 268-0840
Sublease 2 bdrm-2 1/2 bath with joint shower area. 
Extremely clean! Covered parking! $545/mo. Janu­
ary-August. 764-8922

' WHAT A DEAL!! Available January 1, 1997 - 1 bdrm/1 
bath apartment at Jefferson Ridge. W/D, microwave, 
cheaper phone & cable, security gates, intrusion 
alarm, large closet, trash pick-up, on shuttle route, 
pets welcome, pool, hot tub. 24 hour weight room & 
computer center w/free copier. DISCOUNTED RENT 
$580/mo. Call Michelle at 696-7570, leave message.
3 bdrm/2 bath duplex for rent. Wolf Pen Creek area, 
$950/mo. 764-1002
Southwood Valley four-plex - 2 bdrm/1 bath studio 
style, no pets, $410/mo. 731-8951 
January sublease - 1 bdrm/1 ba apartment, $390/mo + 
$200 dep. 600 sq. ft., shuttle, pets o.k. 846-8335 
Sublease - Jan-May, 1 bdrm/1 ba. Pets o.k., no de­
posit, $439/mo. 694-8239 Mike_____ ____________ '
Sublease 2 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba duplex in Bryan thru July, 
Nice neighborhood, $550/mo. Kenneth 696-4343 
1 bedroom apartment for sublease. Bus route. Will 
pay deposit. $350/mo. 696-2246 
Sublease efficiency January through May. Doux Ch- 
ene Apartments, Call Jett 696-2376 
Creekwood Efficiency Apartments, Bryan. 1 bdrm/1 
bath, fenced patio, w/d conn, built-in, pool, shuttle.
Some bills paid. 846-4409 _________ __________
Bryan 2 bdrm/1 bath duplex, fenced yard, fireplace,
w/d conn. Some bills paid. 846-4409
Sublease @ U. Commons - Female, 1 or 2 rooms.
Furnished, all extras. $271/mo. 693-9443
2bdrm /2 ba w/rural pasture. $450/mo. 828-3643 or
tknight@mail.myriad.net
Sublease 1 bdrm/ 1 ba, $440/mo., 675 sq. ft., Jan-May 
at Cripple Creek Condos, new carpet, walk-in closet, 
shuttle route. 694-7113.

1 & 2 Bdrm. Apts, starting at
$375

Intruder Alarms, 
Special Cable Rates, 

New Weight Room, New 
Computer/ Study Lab 

4 Great Locations 
Anderson Place Apartments 

1601 Anderson 693-2347
East Gate Apartments
401 Lincoln 696-7380
Sausalito Apartments
1001 Harvey 693-4242
Sundance Apartments
811 Harvey 696-9638

Sublease beautiful 2 bdrm/1 bath apartment. North- 
gate area. Tons of storage. $550/mo. Please call 
691-2404
MONTERREY APARTMENTS- Spacious 1 & 2 bdrms 
available now & 1/1/97, $415-475, water/sewer paid, 
pool, patios/balconies, ceiling fans, near shuttle, large 
kitchens and closets, quiet atmosphere. 268-0840 
Spring sublease 1 bdrm, Huntington Apts., balcony, 
pool view, available 12/22 - May 97. $479/mo or ac­
ceptable offer, 694-1533 ________ ___________ _
1 bedroom apartment available for sublease January 
1st. $405/mo. Call Lome @ 694-9477 or Cripple 
Creek at 764-8682
Sublease 1 bdrm/l bath at the Colony, $385/mo. Call
696-7213 or 1-800-283-6148 _____
New two story 3 bdrm/3 bath duplex. Near aerofit, 
Bryan, w/d connection, great storage & $950/mo. 822- 
4170

ROOMMATE

From December - Own bedroom/bath, on shuttle rt., 
laundry, $207/mo. + 1/2 utilities. Eugene 764-8468 
Large 3/2/1 - backyard w/deck, hot-tub, pets o.k. 4003 
Window Mirrore. $1,000/mo. + deposit. 260-3026

FOR SALE
Cable Descrambler Kit $14.95. View all premium and 
Pay-per-View channels. 1-800-752-1389.
Must Sell!! 7 days/6 nights vacation for two in Ft. 
Lauderdale and Bahamas. Reservations can be made 
anytime. A Great Deal!! $400. 778-0495
Trek 2300 carbon composite; Ultegra STI; 58 cen­
timeters profile & Scott handlebars, many extras, new 
1800 plus. Asking $795 obo. Toby 779-1739 
1 t.u. ticket $75. O.B.O. Please call Amber at 764- 
5833
6 t.u. tickets together, $60 each O.B.O. For fightin' 
student section tickets, call Royce or Kevin at 694-
1804_________________________________________
Queen size sleeper sofa, blue & mauve, plaid. Great 
condition. $300 O.B.O. Please call 764-3087 
1993-94 Cannondale MSOO, 22 inch, competition se­
ries w/upgrades. Excellent condition. Need to sell 
A.S.A.P. $400 O.B.O. Call 731-1239 to come by & 
look.
2 t.u. tickets for sale $140 for both. Call Luke at 847- 
7052
20+ t.u. tickets - Groups or singles. $100 each O.B.O. 
Please call Oliver at 693-8504
4 tickets for A&M vs. t.u. $60 each. Call 693-8768 
2 t.u. tickets $170. O.B.O. Please call Rodney at 693- 
8951
t.u. tickets - $75 ea. o.b.o. Call 693-9187
‘96 specialized Stump-Jumper FS M2, Rock Shox
front suspension, Shimano LX, brakes, hubs, &
cranks, XT derailers. $950. 776-4788
Centurion Dave Scott expert road bike. Brand new
condition. Must sell! $250 O.B.O. Please call Joe at
693-8186
2 t.u. tickets - $60 each. O.B.O. Call Todd at 696- 
3539

HELP WANTED
Need part-time cleaners for commercial buildings. 
Working hours 5pm-8pm. Hours vary sometimes. No 
weekend work. Great for college students, must have 
car and phone. Call 823-1614 for appt.
Telephone interviewer position available. $5/hr., days, 
evening & weekends work. Contact IntelliQuest at 
268-5307 or come by 702 University Dr. Ea. Ste. 102F 
College Station.
Promote the circus. Flexible hrs. Hourly wage 
w/bonus. Aggie managed. Denise, class ‘97. 846- 
8818
CHRISTMAS help Nowl National firm - 50 new posi­
tions, training provided. Up to $8.00. Can remain per­
manent part-time/full-time after the holidays. Condi­
tions apply. Call 10-4, 696-7734
What would you do with $150 extra per month? Pay a 
bill or two? Buy your groceries? Make a car pay­
ment? It's up to you! Donate your life saving plasma & 
earn extra income. Just 3 or 4 hours/week of relaxing 
while you read, study, talk w/ friends, or whatever. Call 
Westgate Plasma Center for more information at 846- 
8855, & check out our new center opening September 
16th in the Golden Corral Shopping Center, next door 
to Sidepockets. Give us a call & we’ll answer any 
questions you might have.
Taco Cabana is now accepting applications at both lo­
cations (Brlarcrest & Texas), for all positions. Starting 
pay $6.00/hr. Inquire in person.
Help Wanted: Top pay!! Bilingual speaking - Japan­
ese - International Nutrition Company featured in Busi­
ness Weekly expanding into area. Local, National & 
International positions. PT/FT from your home or of­
fice. For information call: (888) 206-2442
Pie & pastry baker. Salary depends on experience. 
40 hrs./wk. Cakes by Catherine. 3030 Ea. 29th., 
Bryan
Part-time counter help, a.m. Cakes by Catherine. 
3030 Ea. 29th., Bryan
Need Extra Christmas Money? Telemarketers sales 
people needed. $6/hr. base pay + bonuses. Flexible 
schedule, work half day Saturday. Start immediately. 
Apply in person. Innovative Marketing Solutions - 700 
University Dr. Ea., Ste. 104, C. Station. (Located be­
hind The Golden Corral).
Prestigious teaching position, must have had Tx. D.L. 
5 years. +, & College experience. Work evenings & 
Saturdays, averages out to $5.00/hr. No DWI's, Pi's 
etc. 694-2122
Wanted: CAD operator for Cabinet Shop. Experience 
a plus. 823-4846
Notes-N-Quotes is now hiring note-takers & store em­
ployees for the Spring semester. Apply at 701 West 
Univ.
Bass player for Tejano Band! Ask for Connie at 823- 
0351(D), 779-1480(N)
Licensed Real Estate Agents. Available 5:30-8:30 
p.m. Send resume or information to: P.O.Box BC, 
College Sta. Tx 77841-5023
Local business needs full-time warehouse help. 
Please call 779-7043 for information on resume sub­
mittal
INSPIRATIONS is now hiring for part-time help 
through the holidays. Apply in Post Oak Mall

‘89 Kawasaki KLR 650. Supertrapp exhaust, powder 
coated frame. Excellent condition. Must sell! $2,200 
O.B.O. Joe @ 693-8186

PERSONALS
774-DATE Why wait? Get a Date! Always FREE for 
women!!

HELP WANTED

Athlete’s Foot Study
Volunteers needed for athlete’s Foot 
Study. 5 visits. $125 for completion of 
study. Blood is drawn twice on study.

Fever Blister Study
Volunteer with history of herpes 
labialis (fever blisters) needed to 
participate in a research study 
using an investigational topical 

preparation. Must be 
pre-screened before your next 

fever blister. Eligible volunteers 
may receive up to $280.

Call NOW for information.

Call for information:
J & S Studies, Inc.

846-5933

Own bdrm/bath in 2 bdrm house, $225/mo. + 1/3 utili­
ties. Available Dec/Jan. W/D, fenced back yard. Call 
696-2301
Female roommate needed for Spring semester! Own 
bedroom & bath, W/D, backyard, on shuttle route.
$265/mo + 1/2 utilities. Paula 694-7738____________
3 bdrm/2 bath house - need 1 roommate, $2d9/mo. +
1/3 bills. Spring semester only, 778-2359__________
3 bdrm/2 ba house, $350/mo + 1/3 utilities. Wolf Pen 
area. 696-5175
Male roommate needed. Own bedroom in 3 bdrm/2 
bath apartment. Available beginning on January, 
$183/mo. + 1/3 utilities. 2 blocks from campus. 691- 
8045
4 bdrm/2 bath house, W/D, cable w/HBO + Cinemax, 2 
phone lines, big backyard w/shed. $270/mo. flat, no 
utilities! Andy, 778-1524
Roommate needed for Spring semester, 1 bedroom in
5 bedroom home, $225/mo. + 1/5 utilities. Country liv­
ing cheap! Call 778-7322 & ask for Clay or Bryan
Female roommate for Spring '97. Own bedroom in 3 
bdrm/2 bath house. $300/mo. + 1/3 utilities. W/D, 
fenced yard, shuttle. 764-0155 
Female spring semester, own bdrm in 2 bdrrn/i ba du­
plex, W/D, fenced yard, on shuttle - free bus pass.
$275/mo + 1/2 util. Call Becky/Carrie 268-4041__
M/F roommate - own bedroom, share bathroom. 
$300/mo + 1/3 bills. Many amenities. Call Tony 822- 
9563
Grad student to live in nice 3 bedroom house near 
campus. $350/mo. All bills paid. Dave 696-0848
Female roommate needed to share 2 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba 
home, 10 minutes from A&M. $250/mo + 1/2 util. 779-
0958________________________________________
Female roommate needed. House 1 block from cam­
pus, own room. No rent , no utilities. Available De­
cember. Call for details, after noon. 846-3376 
Male roommate to share 3 bedroom apartment. Own 
room, washer & dryer, on shuttle. $225/mo, + 1/3 utili­
ties. Chris, 696-3623
Female roommate needed, Spring '97. Own bdrm. 
$250/mo. + 1/2 utilities. Call Jen @ 260-9093
Female roommate needed, spring semester. Own 
bdrm/ba, $225/mo + 1/2 utilities. 693-8004
Christian female roommate needed to share 2-1 du­
plex. $230/mo + 1/2 utilities. Water/gas paid. Please 
call Joy 268-7266
Female roommate needed. Own room in large 2 
bdrm/1 1/2 bath. Only 3 blocks form campusl Rent 
$300/negotiable. Call 268-0410 
Female needed for spacious 2 bdrm/1 bath house 
across from A&M golf course. Own room, fenced 
backyard. $297/mo. + 1/2 utilities. Dec -May. Brooke

■694-0819_______________ _____________________
Female roommate needed for Spring semester. Own 
bedroom & bath. $247.50/mo. + 1/2 utilities. Please
call Jessica @ 846-9069________________________
Female roommate needed mid-Dec. 3 bdrm/1 bath. 
Own room, $217/mo + utilities. Pets welcome. 823- 
4251

I!!!! SERVICES
Hoover's Tennis Service. Same-day & overnight ser­
vice. Re-stringing tennis & racquet-ball racquets.
696-9733___ _________ ___________ ____
AAA Texas Defensive Driving & Driver's Training. Lot- 
of-fun, Laugh-a-loti! Ticket dismissal, insurance dis­
count. M-Tu(6pm-9pm), W-Th(6pm-9pm), Fri(6pm- 
8pm) & Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm). Next to 
Black Eyed Pea. Walk-ins welcome. $25 cash. Low­
est price allowed by law. Ill Univ. Dr., Ste 217, 846- 
6117. Show up 30 min. early. (CP 017, C 0017)
Need a diversion? Tour Big 12 on Metropolis BBS. 
Live chat! Games galore - MajorMUD, Farwest Trivia, 
etc! Free demo accounts! Internet Access! Call (409) 
694-8441 via modem.
Driver's Choice Defensive Driving - The Fun Way To 
Have Your Ticket Dismissed. Day Classes- 
Wed/Fri/Sat 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Evening Classes- 
Mon/Tue/Thur/Fri 6 p.m.-9 p.m. CP - 309. 2603 So. 
Tx., Bryan. (409) 779-8496
Guitar Lessons - Scales, chords, theory. Blues, jazz, 
country

WANTED
Students who want to lose weight. Metabolism break- 
thru. $29.95. V, MC, Disc. & checks. Fast free local 
delivery. (409)823-3307 - B-C. Sta. or 1-800-927-3340 
www.rtis.com/wellsprings
Graduation tickets needed for Saturday, December 
21st. Will pay!! Randy @ 696-1466
Graduation tickets needed for Saturday Dec 21st. Will 
pay! Hector @ 764-4004
Need 2 tickets to Harry Cornnick Jr. concert. Willing to 
pay premium price! 779-7273
Bow hunters wanted. Hunt in Mexico, 3,000 acres. 
Guided lease. (817)756-3035 
ECMT 463 tutor. Call 694-8133. P.S. - Have A Nice 
Day!    

. Need 2 tickets to December 3rd Harry Cornnick Jr. 
concert. Willing to pay negotiable price. Anne 693- 
0484
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Non-Stop Charters, 5 Star Retorts, aid NonStop Parties

Space is Limited! Call Today...

1-888-754-8447

FAX
us your 

Classified Ad 
845-2678

Include Visa, MasterCard, 
Discover or American Express 
Number and Expiration Date 

for FAX orders

The Battalion
015 Reed McDonald Bldg.

8 a.m.-5 p.m. Monday-Friday
Call 845-0569 for more info
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Junior Bryn Blalack, a forward 
on the Texas A&M Soccer Team, 
was named as a finalist for the 
1996 Hermann Trophy, the old­
est and most coveted collegiate 
soccer award.

Ten finalists were chosen by a na­
tional nominating

the NCSA All-Tournament team hty may try to 
Ifterican candi

Adopt: Puppies, Kittens, Cats, Dogs. Many purebredsl 
Brazos Animal Shelter 775-5755
2 adult iguanas with in-door and out-door set-up $400 
O.B.O. Please call Kim at 694-7124
AKC Great Dane puppies, $200 to $400. Both parents 
on premises. Puppies would be available Thanksgiv­
ing. Please call 694-1317

Female roommate needed for spring semester. 
$250/mo + 1/2 utilities. Own bedroom. Please call 
774-8012 Blalack

committee com­
prised of 40 
prominent men’s 
and women’s 
coaches.

Blalack marks 
A&M’s first nomi­
nation in the his­
tory of the Her­
mann Trophy.

“I’m excited
for Bryn and humbled by her 
recognition as one of the best 
soccer players in America,” A&M 
Head Coach G. Guerrieri said. “I 
think that she has proven her­
self not just as a great goal- 
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